CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

April 16, 2013

Agenda Item:	9.3
Subject:	Approval of District Mission Statement
	n: That the Board of Trustees approves the District Mission Statement. It is that the Mission Statement become effective upon approval.
	Mission Statement
critically, engage soci	as Community College District (CLPCCD) prepares students to think ally, and acquire workplace knowledge and educational skills in order to scitizens in a Global Society.
Las Positas Colleges. of Trustees and its co	ssed through programs and services for students developed at Chabot and The allocation of resources, policies, procedures, and actions of the Board lleges are established and implemented according to state codes, regulatory pard of Governors, and Board of Trustees adopted participatory governance
	Approved: Judy E. Walters/Date
APPROV	ED DISAPPROVED TABLED